wall mounting
Comfort air curtain Li2 light IR
  Diagram, Order key
Comfort air curtain
Li2 light
Li
2
lig
h
t
02
/1
7
/
A
N
Table of cables and protection
FA1-100, 150 1 x 10A/C
FA1-200 1 x 16A/C
STAVOKLIMA Saudi
Dar Almawared Est. Trading
Riyadh, Abi Baker As Siddiq Rd.
tel. +393 497 307 907
Representative:
Li2 light          −       100     −     S
Order key:
100; 150; 200
100 - unit length 1000mm
150 - unit length 1500mm
200 - unit length 2000mm
S - ambient unit without heat exchanger
L1
N
FA1
PE
ovládání ECON
Studené, teplovodní clony - schéma
10 x 1
externí kontakt,
termostat
externí kontakt,
termostat
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
WL1
L3
L2
N FA2PE
L1
ovládání ECON
WL2
10 x 1
Elektro clony - schéma
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
Ambient air curtain Li2 light − diagram
IR remote  controller
Door contact
WL1
Comfort air curtain Li2 light IR
  Description Description
Comfort air curtain Li2 light IR
12/14  Technické změny vyhrazeny strana 3
Li2 light air curtain With its performance the Li2 light is a
benchmark for air curtains for demanding situations where